

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.9589 OF 2023

Bajirao Maruti Ghadge & Anr. .. Petitioners
Versus
Deputy Collector, Rehabilitation, Pune & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr.Nitin P. Deshpande for the Petitioners.
Ms.Shruti D. Vyas, 'B' Panel Counsel for the Respondents.

**CORAM : G.S. KULKARNI &
JITENDRA JAIN, JJ.**
DATE : 9th August 2023

P.C.:-

. Office to verify and place before the appropriate Bench.

JITENDRA JAIN, J.

G.S. KULKARNI, J.