

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9589 OF 2023

Bajirao Maruti Ghadge And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

Deputy Collector Rehabilitation And OrsRESPONDENT

Ms. Anjali S. Shinde i/b Mr. Nitin P. Deshpande for Petitioner

Ms. T. N. Bhatia, AGP / Respondent no. 1 to 5

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ**

DATE : 3rd February, 2026

P.C. :

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)